0495 Reading Education 5-Adult Requires English Education 5-Adult
for Candidates Beginning  Fall 2013 _ Spring 2014 Summer 2014

PROGRAM STATUS SHEET

2013 - 2014

Must be attached to English 5-Adult Status Sheet

NAME: PHONE No. CELL:
ADDRESS: FACULTY ADVISOR(S):
City/State/Zip

Student ID No. E-MAIL:

Reading Endorsement

Courses

HR

GR

SEM/YR

319
320
321
324
325
416
423
480

Content Area Literacy *

Teaching Reading |

Teaching Writing |

Literature for Children** (Engl)
Adolescent Literature**

Visual Arts in the Elem Curriculum (Art)
Teaching Reading Il

Student Teaching - Reading Placement

DWW W wWwwww

* Requirement completed in Professional
Education Core

** Requirements completed with English
Education Content Requirements

The Academic Capstone Requirement for this

Content Specialization is the same as
English 5-Adult.

Minimum Hours required: 27
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