0495 Reading Education 5-Adult Requires English Education 5-Adult for Candidates Beginning __ Fall 2013 __Spring 2014 __Summer 2014

PROGRAM STATUS SHEET 2013 - 2014

	Must be attached	o Englis	:h 5-Aa	dult Status	
NAN		PHON	E No.		
ADDRESS:		FACU	FACULTY ADVISOR(S)		
City	/State/Zip				
Stuc	tudent ID No. E-MAIL:				
	Read	ing End	orsemo	ent	
Cou	irses	HR	GR	SEM/YR	
319	Content Area Literacy *	3			
320	Teaching Reading I	3	l —		
321	Teaching Writing I	3	l		
324	Literature for Children** (Engl)	3	l		
325	Adolescent Literature**	3	_		
416	Visual Arts in the Elem Curriculum (Art)	3	l		
423	Teaching Reading II	3	_		
480	Student Teaching - Reading Placement	6			

* Requirement completed in Professional Education Core

** Requirements completed with English Education Content Requirements

The Academic Capstone Requirement for this Content Specialization is the same as English 5-Adult.

Minimum Hours required: 27

rev. 5.1.13